9:00-9:30

9:35-10:35

10:35-10:50

10:55-11:55

12:00-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:50-2:50

2:55-3:30

3:30-3:45

NEW YORK STATE

My Brothers Keepel

PAUSE e REFLECT e RESET

More Than a Grant: The My Brother’s Keeper Challenge

November 2, 2018
8:00am — 3:45pm

Breakfast and Registration

Opening Video and Welcome

More Than a Grant: The My Brother’s Keeper Challenge

KEYNOTE: Every Male a Super Reader
Break

Logic Model 101: Building Blocks to
Creating a Successful MBK Program

Networking Lunch

Collective Impact: Maximizing the Power of
Collaboration in Your MBK Community

BREAK OUT SESSIONS

Rites of Passage Program

A K-6 Literacy Model that Works: What Kids Need

The Newburgh Basics: A Birth to Age 3
School Readiness Initiative

Delivering Opportunities Leading to College Access

Closing/Survey Submission

Hudson Ballroom

Dr. Don Applyrs
NYSED

Dr. Anael Alston
NYSED

Ms. Pam Allyn
Founder of LitWorld

Edward Lawson Jr.,
JD, MBA - Lo-Hud MBK

Hudson Ballroom

Dr. Jim Bostic
Dr. Edwin Quezada,
Yonkers MBK Co-Chairs

Dr. Thomas McBryde, Jr.
NYC DOE (Capital)

Eric Hand
Teachers College
(Hudson)

Dr. Roberto Padilla &
Newburgh MBK
(Chambers)

Matt Zarro, College
Board

Jill Lansing, SUNY
Michael Delesus, NYSED
(Hudson)




