

PAUSE • REFLECT • RESET

More Than a Grant: The My Brother's Keeper Challenge November 2, 2018 8:00am – 3:45pm

8:00	Breakfast and Registration	Hudson Ballroom
8:45	Opening Video and Welcome	Dr. Don Applyrs NYSED
9:00-9:30	More Than a Grant: The My Brother's Keeper Challenge	Dr. Anael Alston NYSED
9:35-10:35	KEYNOTE: Every Male a Super Reader	Ms. Pam Allyn Founder of LitWorld
10:35-10:50	Break	Tourider of Litworld
10:55-11:55	Logic Model 101: Building Blocks to Creating a Successful MBK Program	Edward Lawson Jr., JD, MBA - Lo-Hud MBK
12:00-12:45	Networking Lunch	Hudson Ballroom
12:45-1:45	Collective Impact: Maximizing the Power of Collaboration in Your MBK Community	Dr. Jim Bostic Dr. Edwin Quezada, Yonkers MBK Co-Chairs
1:50-2:50	BREAK OUT SESSIONS	
	Rites of Passage Program	Dr. Thomas McBryde, Jr. NYC DOE (Capital)
	A K-6 Literacy Model that Works: What Kids Need	Eric Hand Teachers College (Hudson)
	The Newburgh Basics: A Birth to Age 3 School Readiness Initiative	Dr. Roberto Padilla & Newburgh MBK (Chambers)
2:55-3:30	Delivering Opportunities Leading to College Access	Matt Zarro, College Board Jill Lansing, SUNY Michael DeJesus, NYSED (Hudson)
3:30-3:45	Closing/Survey Submission	